
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
734

4
10
23
5

35
69

102

Name
ADOLFO GALDI
ALESSANDRO PETRELLI
BIAGIO FERRAIUOLO
MIRKO STREFEZZA
ELIA GIAFFREDA
TEO TRISOLINI
RAUL GRECO
CARLO CHIEFARI

Class
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

Laps
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
5

Diff

20.942
23.983
41.920

1:03.747
1:04.020
1:42.562

2 Laps

Gap

20.942
3.041

17.937
21.827
0.273

38.542
2 Laps

Total Tm
11:27.247
11:48.189
11:51.230
12:09.167
12:30.994
12:31.267
13:09.809
8:47.004

Best Tm
1:36.991
1:39.556
1:39.644
1:41.907
1:44.429
1:44.805
1:50.032
1:41.657

In Lap
3
4
5
2
6
7
4
3

Naz. Scuderia
SALERNO
SALENTINO
CILENTO O
CILENTO O
SALENTO M
DTM RACIN
CILENTO O
FTH RACING

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

20.942

Avg. Speed

40,335

Best Lap Tm

1:36.991

Best Speed

40,829

Best Lap by

734 - ADOLFO GALDI

Printed: 18/09/2011 18.22.50

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ASD CRONOMETRISTI LECCE

5' Prova Trofeo Sud Italia Motocross
MINI 85 (Junior- Senior)

Manche 1

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:55:52

Pista Blue Earth 1,100 Km

18/09/2011 15:45

5^ Prova Trofeo Sud Italia Motocross


